NOTICE OF ELECTION OF USE OF ELECTRONIC FILING PROCEDURES

(Complete All Shaded Areas and Check Applicable Boxes)

In ac	cordance with 807 KAR 5:001, Section 8, Critte	nden-Livingston	Water District give		e of its	
inter	it to file an application for declaratory order or	CPCN	with the Public Servic			
no la	ter than Dec. 15, 2024 and to us	e the electronic	filing procedures set forth in tha	it regul	ation.	
	Crittenden-Livingston Water District fu	rther states that				
	omenium zivingeten trater zietnet	Tiror otatoo triat	•			
				Yes	No	
1.	 It requests that the Public Service Commission assign a case number to the intend application and advise it of that number as soon as possible; 					
2		or its sutherized representatives have registered with the Dublic Commission and				
۷.	It or its authorized representatives have registered with the Public Service Commission and are authorized to make electronic filings with the Public Service Commission;					
3.	Neither it nor its authorized representative			N/A		
Commission for authorization to make electronic filings but will do so no later than seven days before the date of its filing of its application for rate adjustment;						
4.	It or its authorized agents possess the facilities to receive electronic transmissions;					
5. The following persons are authorized to make filings on its behalf and to receive electronic						
Ů.	service of Public Service Commission orders and any pleadings filed by any party or the					
Public Service Commission Staff:						
	Name		Electronic Mail Address			
	Todd Osterloh	tosterio	tosterloh@sturgillturner.com			
	Rebecca Price rprice@sturgillturner.)sturgillturner.com			
6. It and its authorized representatives listed above have read and understand the procedures						
for electronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:001 and will fully comply with those procedures unless the Public Service Commission directs otherwise.						
		la	M. Todd Osterloh			
Plea	ase style case as:	Signed				
Electronic Application of Crittenden-Livingston Water District for Declaratory Order or, in the Alternative, for a Certificate of Public Convenience and Necessity		Name:	M. Todd Osterloh			
		Title:	Attorney			
		Address:	333 W. Vine St., Suite 1500			
			Lexington, KY 40507			
Telephone Number: 859-255-8581						
1	RECEIVED					

DEC 09 2024

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION